Gino

Schlief$tage 2025/2026

Kindergarten Burg Sonnenstein

Schlief$tage 2025
Herbst

Teamtag
Weihnachten
SchlieRtage 2026
Weihnachtsferien
Teamtag
Fortbildung
Osterferien
Betriebsausflug
Pfingstferien
Sommerferien
Teamtag

Teamtag

Weihnachtsferien

02.10.2025

03.11.2025

29.12.-31.12.2025

02.01.-06.01.2026

19.01.2026

19.02.+20.02.2026

02.04.-07.04.2026

22.05.2026

26.05.-05.06.2026

17.08.-28.08.2026

31.08.+01.09.2026

18.11.2026

28.12.-31.12.2026

Kreisverband

Rosenheim e.V.
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